
 
    

 

        The Oklahoma Caring Foundation, Inc. 
(405) 316-7170 – Oklahoma City 

Text OKCVAN to 33633 to receive our van schedule* 
 
 

 

 

 

Oklahoma City Caring Van July Public Clinics 
 

Date and Time Location Date and Time Location Date and Time Location 

Monday, July 1 
      10 a.m. – 3 p.m.   

CPN WIC Shawnee 
1601 S Gordon Cooper Dr 

Shawnee 74801 

Tuesday, July 16 
9 a.m. – 3 p.m. 

CPN WIC North  
2305 N Meridian Ave 
Oklahoma City 73107 

Friday, July 26 
11 p.m. – 2 p.m. 

Capitol Hill Library  
327 SW 27th St 

Oklahoma City 73109 

Tuesday, July 2 
9 a. m.  – 3 p.m.   

NSO WIC 
3530 N MacArthur Blvd 
Oklahoma City 73122 

Thursday, July 18 
9 a. m. – 3 p.m. 

LCDA 
420 SW 10th St  

Oklahoma City 73109 

Friday, July 26 
2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 

Supermercados Morelos 
1 SE 59th St  

Oklahoma City 73129  

Monday, July 8 
10 a.m. – 3:30 p.m. 

 

WCD WIC El Reno  
1623 Route 66 
El Reno 73036 

Friday, July 19 
2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 

La Vina Del Senor 
2619 S Harvey Ave  

Oklahoma City 73109 

Saturday, July 27 
8 a.m. – 12 a.m. 

 Day of Hope 
Peoples Church  
800 E Britton Rd  

Oklahoma City 73114 
Tuesday, July 9 
4 p.m.- 6 p.m.  

Christ Community Health 
Coalition 

101 SW 25th St 
Oklahoma City 73109 

 

Saturday, July 20 
9 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

Urban League  
3900 N MLK Ave 

Oklahoma City 73111 

Saturday, July 27 
9:30 a.m. – 1 p.m. 

Central Baptist Church 
14401 N May Ave 

Oklahoma City 73134 

Wednesday, July 10 
11 a. m. – 1 p.m. 

 

Little Axe Community 
Center 

1000 168th Ave NE 
Norman 73026 

Tuesday, July 23 
9 a.m. – 3 p.m. 

McLoud Public Schools 
Early Childhood Center  

535 W Park  
McLoud 74851 

Monday, July 29 
9 a.m. – 3 p.m. 

 Shawnee Childhood Center 
1831 N Airport Dr  
Shawnee 74804 

 Wednesday, July 10 
11 a. m. – 3 p.m. 

 

WCD WIC  
7001 S Western Ave 

Oklahoma City 73139 

Tuesday, July 23 
2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 

Supermercados Morelos 
621 N Moore Ave 

Moore 73160 

Tuesday, July 30 
9 a.m. – 3 p.m. 

Crooked Oaks Schools 
1901 SE 15th  

Oklahoma City 73129 

Thursday, July 11 
9 a. m. – 3 p.m. 

LCDA 
420 SW 10th St  

Oklahoma City 73109 

Wednesday, July 24 
2 p.m. – 6 p.m. 

Supermercados Morelos 
4475 NW 50th St 

Oklahoma City 73112 

Tuesday, July 30 
3 p.m. – 5 p.m.  

Oklahoma Virtual Charter 
Academy 

1160 South Douglas 
Boulevard 

Midwest City 73130 
Thursday, July 11 
9 a. m. – 3 p.m. 

CPN WIC South  
5401 S Western Ave 

Oklahoma City 73109 

Thursday, July 25 
9 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

Educare  
500 SE Grand Blvd  

Oklahoma City 73129 

Wednesday, July 31 
9 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

LCDA Health Fair  
420 SW 10th St  

Oklahoma City 73109 

Friday, July 12 
10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 

OCCHD Fair Park WIC 
210 Quadrum Dr 

Oklahoma City 73108 

Thursday, July 25 
9 a.m. – 3 p.m. 

Tecumseh Public Schools 
1301 E Highland St 
Tecumseh 74873 

Wednesday, July 31 
9 a.m. – 3 p.m. 

Shawnee Childhood Center 
1831 N Airport Dr  
Shawnee 74804 

Saturday, July 13 
11 a.m. – 3 p.m. 

Lighthouse 
 Church of God in Christ  

 Back to School Bash  
208 SE 62nd St 

     Oklahoma City 73149 
 

    

A parent or legal guardian must accompany all children. 
Please bring a current shot record. 

Services provided to children who are uninsured, Medicaid eligible, or American Indian. 
 

For more information, please visit our website at: 
oklahomacaringfoundation.org 

Text OKCVAN to 33633 to receive our van schedule* 
*Standard data and messaging rates may apply 

 
 


